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Puesto por

categoria

1 21,08
2 21,30
1 22,28
3 22,41
4 22,59
5 23,14
6 23,31
7 23,48
8 24,01
9 24,10
2 24,25
3 24,26
4 24,35
10 24,48
5 24,57
6 25,02
1 25,38
11 25,41
7 26,00
2 26,15
12 26,44
3 27,12
13 27,19
4 27,30
8 27,36
9 27,36
10 27,37
5 27,37
6 27,39
1 28,23
14 28,28
2 28,31
3 28,36
11 28,41
15 28,53
16 29,09
4 29,09
12 29,10
13 29,12
17 29,16
14 29,17
15 29,30
7 29,31
16 29,35
5 29,39
18 29,41
19 29,47
20 29,52
1 29,58
21 30,07
1 30,19
22 30,21
6 30,29
8 30,48
9 30,49
23 30,52
10 30,55
24 30,59
7 31,03
8 31,04
17 31,05
11 31,11
18 31,27
25 31,28

FECHA: 31/12/2013

Tiempo N°dorsal

1001
1127
1091
1010
1003
1009
1002
1423
1029
1404
1283
1360
1057
1503
1133
1006
1050
1073
1125
1129
1141
1328
1060
1511
1011
1000
1132
1078
1126
1327
1536
1502
1337
1500
1514
1440
1079
1345
1085
1082
1412
1070
1032
1284
1087
1335
1216
1359
1505
1406
1341
1356
1343
1071
1401
1534
1086
1051
1641
1024
1531
1128
1413
1336

Club Deportivo Rondilla
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XXX CROSS RONDILLA "Las 12 uvas™ 31/12/2013

CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA

Nombre y Apellidos

NURIA LUGUEROS DIAZ

GEMA MARTIN BORGES

ALMA DE LAS ERAS CARBAJO
MARTA MAZAIRA YANEZ

KARINA MORENO ARIAS

VANESA LOPEZ SERRADA

MARIA ASENSIO VALENTIN
CRISTINA BAILON CUADRADO
ROSA FOLGADO QUINTAS
ANDREA ROMAN GARCIA

MARIA REYES GUTIERREZ MATOS
MARINA POSADA BUENO

SUSANA VIDAL GIL

ISABEL RODRIGUEZ CALLEJA
RUTH VARONA DIAZ

EVA MARIA SOBAS ABAD

ANA MARIA FERMOSO GARCIA
IRENE SANTIAGO TIERNO

M. CARMEN SANCHEZ CHAVES
ANA RIELO BALLESTEROS
MERCEDES ALMEIDA SANTAMARIA
NATALIA GRIJALBA DEL CAMPO
MARIA TERESA GARCIA GUTIERREZ
ANA PEREZ BENITO

AZUCENA RABANAL DE CASO
MAYTE MARTINEZ JIMENEZ

SARA VALDERAS SANTOS

CRUZ QUINTANILLA GARCIA
ROSA MARIA ALCACER ANTOLIN
BELEN FRANCO BLANCO
MICAELA GARCIA SAMPERIO
MARIA ASCENSION DE FRUTOS GARCI#
ARACELI BALSA VIDAL

ALICIA HERNANDEZ ZAMARRON
MONICA POLLINO DE ABIA
PAMELA ESCALANTE ALDEA

ANA CALLEJA HERRERO
YOLANDA CEA ESPINEL

NEREA GOMEZ PARAMIO

MIRIAM HOLGADO MARZO

BERTA DE LA HORRA GARCIA
NOELIA GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
SUSANA RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ
SUSANA ARRANZ GARCIA

MARIA MILAGROS CAMPOS LORENZO
AURORA SAINZ ESTEBAN

SARA MARTIN PORTAL

RUTH REDONDO PARDO
SOCORRO VAQUERO YENES
MERCEDES FUENTES SANTOS
ALICIA GOMEZ BALCAZA

DELIA ALEXANDRA PACHACANA
MAR PRIETO MARTIN

CARMEN PILAR SANZ LLANOS
CLARA ISABEL SIGMARINGA BAYON
MARTA LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ
MARIA FERNANDA MAESO BUENAPOSA
SARA POSADA SANCHEZ

ELISA GARCIA FERRERO
NATIVIDAD SANZ SANCHEZ
SONIA SANZ DE UNA

MARTA SORDO RUIZ

BEATRIZ ARROYO BENITO
TERESA POLO SAINZ

VETERANAS F

Club

PIELAGOS
SALMANCA RAID&TRAIL
RACING VALLADOLID
ATHOMSPORT TRIATLON
PIELAGOS
AT. SALAMANCA
CAPISCOL
INDEPENDIENTE
CAV
ATLETARIA ISAAC VICIOSA
INDEPENDIENTE
RACING VALLADOLID
CLUB TRIATLON PISUERGA
INDEPENDIENTE
TINLOGHI CD CICLISTA PISUERGA
RACING VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIATLON PISUERGA
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
ATLETAS POPULARES
INDEPENDIENTE
CDO COVARESA
INDEPENDIENTE
RACING VALLADOLID
SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID
SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID
ATALANTA
ATLETAS POPULARES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID
CN TRIATLON JB VIVES
INDEPENDIENTE
EYLO SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
ATALANTA
INDEPENDIENTE
SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID
INDEPENDIENTE
PARQUESPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
ATALANTA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
AD ALTOS VUELOS
INDEPENDIENTE
ATALANTA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CA VALLADOLID
C.A. CASTILLO DE LA MOTA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LIVEMOTIVE
INDEPENDIENTE

A.N.

1988
1987
1977
1984
1991
1987
1990
1992
1994
1993
1976
1976
1974
1986
1974
1978
1971
1992
1978
1973
1981
1969
1991
1972
1976
1976
1976
1970
1969
1966
1981
1966
1967
1974
1994
1981
1965
1974
1974
1985
1976
1977
1971
1976
1965
1980
1983
1981
1958
1991
1995
1987
1966
1970
1972
1986
1973
1982
1967
1968
1975
1969
1974
1980

Categoria

Senior
Senior
Veterana A
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veterana A
Veterana A
Veterana A
Senior
Veterana A
Veterana A
Veterana B
Senior
Veterana A
Veterana B
Senior
Veterana B
Senior
Veterana B
Veterana A
Veterana A
Veterana A
Veterana B
Veterana B
Veterana C
Senior
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana A
Senior
Senior
Veterana C
Veterana A
Veterana A
Senior
Veterana A
Veterana A
Veterana B
Veterana A
Veterana C
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veterana F
Senior
Janior
Senior
Veterana C
Veterana B
Veterana B
Senior
Veterana B
Senior
Veterana C
Veterana C
Veterana A
Veterana B
Veterana A
Senior

HORA: 19:10



Club Deportivo Rondilla
Marqués de Santillana, 4 Bajo Teléfono 983 - 25 1090 Fax 983 - 2519 13
47010 Valladolid

&

C L U B
DEPORTIVO

W RONDILLA XXX CROSS RONDILLA *Las 12 uvas" 31/12/2013
.Im CLASIFICACION CATEGORIA  VETERANASF
Puesto F:;Z;oozzr Tiempo N°dorsal Nombre y Apellidos Club A.N. Categoria
66 19 31,39 1429 VERONICA ARROYO GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1975 Veterana A
67 26 31,45 1630 RAQUEL LEON ASENSIO CA VALLADOLID 1991 Senior
68 27 31,52 1629 ANA CARTON DE LA IGLESIA CA VALLADOLID 1991 Senior
69 28 31,52 1418 VERONICA CASO SANZ INDEPENDIENTE 1988 Senior
70 29 31,54 1334 EVA SAINZ CASADO INDEPENDIENTE 1994 Senior
71 12 31,55 1054 ROSA MARIA REBANAL DE CASO INDEPENDIENTE 1973 Veterana B
72 30 31,56 1353 LIDIA GOMEZ PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 1982 Senior
73 13 32,03 1329 NURIA CASARES MOYA ATLETAS POPULARES 1971 Veterana B
74 20 32,17 1159 HENAR GUILARTE CANO INDEPENDIENTE 1976 Veterana A
75 31 32,22 1547  VIRGINIA TORDABLE MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1983 Senior
77 14 32,48 1344  MARIA MORAN NUNEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1969 Veterana B
78 32 32,48 1518 VIRGINIA MEDINA GAITE ATHOMSPORT 1985 Senior
79 33 33,12 1530 MARTA MARCOS OZAMIA INDEPENDIENTE 1979 Senior
80 34 33,13 1517 VERONICA RODRIGUEZ JIMENEZ ATHOMSPORT 1984 Senior
81 35 33,16 1042  ANA B. PUENTES GUTIERREZ INDEPENDIENTE 1980 Senior
82 15 33,18 1139 LAURA PALACIO MARTINEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1973 Veterana B
83 21 33,19 1532 CONSUELO MUNOZ INDEPENDIENTE 1975 Veterana A
85 36 33,21 1424 EVA MARIA ALVAREZ INDEPENDIENTE 1984 Senior
86 37 33,25 1358 LAURA MORINIGO GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 1982 Senior
87 2 33,31 1217 MILAGROS DIEZ PAUNERO ATLETAS POPULARES 1955 Veterana F
88 38 33,34 1052 LORENA POSADA SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1981 Senior
89 39 33,36 1055 ISABEL SIERRA MARTIN INDEPENDIENTE 1991 Senior
90 40 33,37 1421  ESTHER VALENCIA GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 1983 Senior
91 41 33,39 1044 MARIA LUZ MARTIN NICOLAS INDEPENDIENTE 1983 Senior
92 42 33,50 1501  ELISA VELASCO LORENZO INDEPENDIENTE 1987 Senior
93 1 33,57 1058 MARIA JESUS CORDERO GIL CD RONDILLA 1963 Veterana D
94 43 34,02 1075 ISABEL CACERES MUNOZ INDEPENDIENTE 1981 Senior
95 44 34,04 1040 INES DE LOZAR ESCUDERO INDEPENDIENTE 1984 Senior
96 45 34,38 1077 BARBARA GARCIA HERRERO INDEPENDIENTE 1985 Senior
97 16 34,40 1028 SONIA GARCIA VEGAS INDEPENDIENTE 1972 Veterana B
98 46 35,08 1411  NATALIA VARAS SANCHEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1980 Senior
99 2 35,32 1056 ROSA MARIA HERNANDEZ CIFUENTES INDEPENDIENTE 1960 Veterana D
100 47 35,38 1081 MARTA GIMENEZ VIVAR INDEPENDIENTE 1982 Senior
101 17 35,41 1408 EVA ESTEBAN INDEPENDIENTE 1972  Veterana B
102 18 35,42 1409 BELEN ESTEBAN INDEPENDIENTE 1970 Veterana B
103 3 35,42 1063 RAQUEL ZURRO CARRO INDEPENDIENTE 1961 Veterana D
104 9 35,48 1338 GEMA MAESO BUENAPOSADA INDEPENDIENTE 1965 Veterana C
105 19 35,54 1013  MILAGROS SAN JOSE SAN JUAN MOLPESA UNIVEST 1971 Veterana B
106 48 35,56 1080 CHUS GARCIA SANCHO INDEPENDIENTE 1985 Senior
107 3 36,02 1435 PILAR INIGUEZ DELATORRE BAYO INDEPENDIENTE 1953 Veterana F
108 20 36,13 1538 MARIAN PACIOS PEDRERO INDEPENDIENTE 1969 Veterana B
109 49 36,24 1339 INES LOSADA ORTIZ INDEPENDIENTE 1986 Senior
110 50 36,30 1445 SUSANA PULIDO FERNANDEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1984 Senior
111 22 36,37 1519 MAR POZA NUNES CD BUSTILLO 1974 Veterana A
112 51 36,39 1537 SARA HERNAZ PACIOS INDEPENDIENTE 1994 Senior
113 23 36,42 1043 REBECA ARRANZ GONZALEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1977 Veterana A
114 52 37,20 1076  ISABEL CATALINA HERRERO INDEPENDIENTE 1981 Senior
115 24 38,02 1410 ROCIO RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE 1974  Veterana A
116 53 38,24 1444 NOEMI HERNANDEZ GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 1984 Senior
117 54 38,51 1443 ANGELA DE LA CRUZ ONATE INDEPENDIENTE 1984 Senior
118 55 39,20 1422  PATRICIA RICO GIRALDO INDEPENDIENTE 1983 Senior
119 4 39,48 1508 MARIA CONCEPCION JUAREZ GARCIA INDEPENDIENTE 1960 Veterana D
FECHA: 31/12/2013 HORA: 19:10



